
farm to market cafe
Juices     

Carrot Combo: 
Carrots, celery, apple, beet, parsley, 

ginger

Great Green: 
Cucumber, celery, spinach, parsley

Toxin Avenger: 
Lemon, apple, cilantro, ginger, 

turmeric

Carrot & Apple:

Cucumber & Lemon:

Small:

$5.49

$6.99

$7.49

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Large:

$6.99

$8.49

$9.49

$6.29

$6.59

$6.59

Wheatgrass Shot:  
	

Kale: $1.50
Lemon: 75¢
Celery: 50¢

Parsley: $1.00

Add-On’s:
Apple 50¢
Ginger 50¢

Spinach $1.00
Beet 50¢

1 oz.: $3.99 2 oz.: $7.99

Wraps
Choice of Whole Wheat, Spinach or Gluten Free Wrap

Avocado Cheddar:
Avocado, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, 

Alfalfa Sprouts, Vegan Mayo
$7.75

Chicken Salad:
Homemade Chicken Salad, Tomato, 

Red Onion, Lettuce
$10.95

Fire Wrap: 
Homemade Black Bean Quinoa Salad, 

Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, 
Whitehouse Station Sauce

$7.75

Add Chicken: $10.95

Grilled Chicken: 
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, 

Red Onion, Caeser  Dressing
$10.95

Grilled Chicken Lots of Veggies:
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Cucumber, 
Peppers, Carrots, Alfalfa Sprouts, Tomato, 

Red Onion, Caeser  Dressing
$11.95

Raw Veggie:
Peppers, Cucumber, Carrots, Red Cabbage,  

Tomato, Alfalfa Sprouts, Homemade Tahini
$8.75

Tuna Salad: 
Homemade Tuna Salad, Tomato, 

Alfalfa Sprouts 
$8.95

Smoothies

Blueberry Blast:
Bananas, Blueberries, Almond 
Butter, Coconut Oil, Chocolate 

Plant Protein Powder, 
Almond Milk 

Chocolate Bliss:
Bananas, Cacao, Choice of Milk

Mixed Berry: 
Strawberries, Raspberries, Blue-
berries, Blackberries, Bananas

Orange Crush: 
Strawberries, Bananas, 

Orange Juice

Tropical:
Strawberries, Bananas, Pineapple 

Juice, Coconut Milk

Small

$7.24

$5.99

$4.99

$4.95

$5.99

Large

$9.24

$7.99

$6.49

$6.49

$7.99


